Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office	
RECORDATION FOR		
PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Yukita GOTOHDA	Name: FUJI PHOTO FILM CO. LTD.	
	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Street Address:	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	No. 210, Nakanuma	
Execution Date(s): February 17, 2006	Minami-Ashigara-Shi, Kanagawa JAPAN	
X Assignment Merger Change of Name	JAPAN	
Security Agreement Joint Research Agreement	City:	
Government Interest Assignment	State:	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Zip:	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No attached:	
[
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)		
11/313,681	2. 1 done 140.(3)	
Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No	
Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: D. Richard Anderson	Name and the second sec	
BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.; 3562-0155PUS1	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
Street Address: 8110 Gatehouse Road		
Suite 100 East	 	
P.O. Box 747	Enclosed	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
City: Falls Church	8. Payment Information	
State: VA Zip: 22040-0747	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	
Phone Number: (703) 205-8035 Fax Number: (703) 205-8030	Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 02-2448	
Email Address: nailloon@bskb.com	Authorized User Name D. Richard Anderson	
9. Signature:		
	March 31, 2006	
Signature	Date	
D. Richard Anderson - 40,439 Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover 2 sheet, attachments, and documents:	
rvanie or r erauli olynnig		

DRA/ta

ASSIGNMENT OF US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION

Attorney Docket No. 3562-0155PUS1

Client Ref.

2004-374689

JP Atty. Ref.

FF-0519US

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to me as an undersigned inventor, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged who at the request of, hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto:

Fuji Photo Film Co. LTD. No. 210 Nakanuma, Minami-Ashigara-shi, Kanagawa, Japan

(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") my entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known as

IMAGE CAPTURING SYSTEM AND IMAGE CAPTURING METHOD

for which I executed an inventor's declaration for Patent Application of the United States of America

(A) even date herewith

INVENTORS 発明者サイン

8): Name; (B) in US or International Appln. No. Unassigned filed on 2005,12,22

AND I hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE (and any other assignee, if otherwise assigned), for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; I agree that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND I hereby agree to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

I hereby authorize the US attorney of record to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

DATE SIGNED

1): Name: GOTOHD/ Name: 2): Name: Name: 3): Name: Name: 4): Name: Name: Name: Name: 6): Name: Name: 7): Name: Name:

PATENT REEL: 017413 FRAME: 0352

Name:

WITNESS 発明者サインを目視した人(省略可)

RECORDED: 03/31/2006

PTO/SB/97 (09-04)
Approved for use through 07/31/2006. OMB 0651-0031
U. S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid QMB control number.

Application No. (if known): 11/313,681

Attorney Docket No.: 3562-0155PUS1

Certificate of Transmission under 37 CFR 1.8

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to the United States Patent and Trademark Office.		
on	March 31, 2006 . Date	
) Live Signature	all of
Tenika Askew		
Typed or printed name of person signing Certificate		
Posi	stration Number, if applicable	(703) 205-8000 Telephone Number
	. ,,	
Note:	 Each paper must have its own certificate of transmission, or this certificate must identify each submitted paper. 	
	Assignment (1 pages) Recordation Form Cover Sheet (1 page Charge \$40.00 to deposit account 02-2	

PATENT REEL: 017413 FRAME: 0353